

Produse curatenie

I.D.: 104279822

Data publicarii	08.10.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.559,24 RON - 1.559,24 RON

Descriere: 1 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 2 12.61 25.21 2 LAVETE MICROFIBRA 4/SET buc 4 12.61 50.42 3 ARIEL PUDRA 10KG buc 2 126.05 252.10 4 HARTIE IGIENICA NATUR 1 STR 55GR buc 80 0.67 53.78 5 HARTIE IGIENICA ALINT 10 ROLE 2STR Set 2 12.61 25.21 6 K-SEPT DEZINFECTANT SOLUTIE MAINI 5 L buc 2 63.03 126.05 7 SOLUTIE SUPRAFETE K-SEPT 5L buc 2 63.03 126.05 8 FINO BURETI METAL 2/SET buc 3 5.04 15.13 9 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 2 5.04 10.08 10 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 8 5.04 40.34 11 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 3 2.94 8.82 12 GALEATA 15L+STORCATOR II STK buc 1 16.81 16.81 13 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID buc 4 67.23 268.91 14 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 20 1.68 33.61 15 NUFAR DETARTRANT 1L buc 4 12.61 50.42 16 SANO BON BLUE ODORIZANT WC buc 6 8.40 50.42 17 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 4 10.92 43.70 18 BIOCARPET 750ML buc 1 10.08 10.08 19 MATURA PVC EUROPEA buc 2 5.88 11.76 20 COADA CROMATA 130 CM buc 2 8.40 16.81 21 MATURA SORG buc 1 25.21 25.21 22 FARAS+COADA buc 1 10.08 10.08 23 FARAS TABLA buc 1 13.45 13.45 24 LIGHEAN PVC buc 2 15.13 30.25 25 CALGON PASTILE buc 1 15.13 15.13 26 LENOR 2L buc 1 21.01 21.01 27 MOP BUMBAC 280GR buc 4 6.72 26.89 28 PROSOP ROLA 2 STR. SALLYCA buc 36 5.04 181.51
